Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

KAINGA FLYING HIGH

ROSEWOOD MISTLETOE

ROSEWOOD ONLY JUST

ROSEWOOD RINGMASTER

ROSEWOOD RISE N SHINE

Equine Registry

DoB

07-Nov-2004

22-Dec-2001

16-Jan-2001

19-Dec-1996

27-Dec-1997

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
6024
4290
3674
1878

2145

Sire

SHERWOODS UNIQUE FREE SPIRIT
GLENSHEE SILVER ILLUSION
GLENSHEE SILVER ILLUSION
CLAREMONT SIR SIMON

GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE
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COTSWOLD CAROUSEL (1986)

Damsire

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



